TITLE:
DATE:
TIME:
VENUE:

MEMBERS:

TIME

1 9.30 am

2 9.35 am

3 9.45 am

4 9.50 am
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6 10.15 am

AGENDA

Community Services Committee
Thursday 17 March 2005

9.30am

Council Chambers, 189 Queen Street, Richmond

Crs P K O’Shea (Chair), S G Bryant, E E Henry, M J Higgins, N Riley
and E J Wilkins

OPENING, APOLOGIES, WELCOME

PUBLIC FORUM

CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

3.1

3.2

Minutes of the Community Services Committee
Recommendation

THAT the minutes of the meeting of the
Community Services Committee held on
10 February 2005 containing resolutions
CS05/02/01 to CS05/02/09 be confirmed as a true
and correct record

Minutes of the Community Services Committee
Recommendation

THAT the minutes of the Community Services
Committee held on 2 March 2005 containing

resolutions CS05/03/01 to CS05/03/07 be confirmed
as atrue and correct record

ACTION SCHEDULE

MORNING TEA

REPORTS

6.1 District Librarian’s Report

6.2 Reserve Manager’s Report

6.3 Manager Property’s Report

6.4 Community Recreation Advisor’s Report

PAGE

2-3

4-5

6-7

8-13



7

8

10.45 am

10.50 am

6.5 Motueka Dart Clubrooms

6.6 Drag Racing and Petrol Sports

6.7 Motueka Recreation Centre

INFORMATION ITEMS

8.1 Rural Fire Network — October 2004
BUDGETS - papers will be distributed on Monday

POSSIBLE SITE VISIT TO AVERY LAND

14-15

16-17

18-31

32-37



