AGENDA

TITLE: DATE: TIME: VENUE:		Community Services Committee Thursday 17 March 2005 9.30am Council Chambers, 189 Queen Street, Richmond			
MEMBERS:		Crs P K O'Shea (Chair), S G Bryant, E E Henry, M J Higgins, N Riley and E J Wilkins			
	TIME			PAGE	
1	9.30 am	OPENIN	IG, APOLOGIES, WELCOME		
2	9.35 am	PUBLIC FORUM			
3	9.45 am	CONFIR	CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES		
		3.1	Minutes of the Community Services Committee		
			Recommendation		
			THAT the minutes of the meeting of the Community Services Committee held on 10 February 2005 containing resolutions CS05/02/01 to CS05/02/09 be confirmed as a true and correct record		
		3.2	Minutes of the Community Services Committee		
			Recommendation		
			THAT the minutes of the Community Services Committee held on 2 March 2005 containing resolutions CS05/03/01 to CS05/03/07 be confirmed as a true and correct record		
4	9.50 am	ACTION	ON SCHEDULE		
5	10.00 am	MORNING TEA			
6	10.15 am	REPORTS			
		6.1	District Librarian's Report	2-3	
		6.2	Reserve Manager's Report	4-5	
		6.3	Manager Property's Report	6-7	
		6.4	Community Recreation Advisor's Report	8-13	

9		POSSIBLE SITE VISIT TO AVERY LAND			
8	10.50 am	BUDGETS – papers will be distributed on Monday			
		8.1	Rural Fire Network – October 2004	32-37	
7	10.45 am	INFORMATION ITEMS			
		6.7	Motueka Recreation Centre	18-31	
		6.6	Drag Racing and Petrol Sports	16-17	
		6.5	Motueka Dart Clubrooms	14-15	